IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT OF FLORIDA, IN AND FOR PALM BEACH COUNTY, FLORIDA

								Case No. 502011CP000653XXXXSB
In Re:								Hon. Martin Colin
SHIRLEY BERNSTEIN ESTATE						


___________________________________________I

NOTICE OF HEARING

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the undersigned will call up for hearing the matters designated below before Honorable Judge Martin Colin at the Palm Beach South County Courthouse, 200 West Atlantic Avenue, Delray Beach, Florida 33444.    
Date: 		TBD after dispositive documents validity heard and true proper fiduciaries and beneficiaries are determined
Time: 		
Judge: 		HON. MARTIN COLIN
Matters: 	OBJECTIONS TO INVENTORY BY TED S. BERNSTEIN, AS SUCCESSOR PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE.
CERTIFICATE  OF SERVICE
	I, ELIOT IVAN BERNSTEIN, HEREBY CERTIFY that a true and correct copy of the foregoing has been furnished by email to all parties on the following Service List, Wednesday, April 29, 2015.

[bookmark: _GoBack]						/s/ Eliot Ivan Bernstein
						____________________________________
 						
						By: ELIOT BERNSTEIN, individually and on 
						behalf of his minor children. 
Petitioner (pro se)
2753 N.W. 34th St.
Boca Raton, Florida 33434-3459
(561) 245.8588 (telephone)
Email address: iviewit@iviewit.tv

SHIRLEY ESTATE SERVICE LIST
	Pamela Beth Simon
950 N. Michigan Avenue
Apartment 2603
Chicago, IL 60611
psimon@stpcorp.com
	Alan B. Rose, Esq.
Page, Mrachek, Fitzgerald & Rose, P.A.
505 South Flagler Drive, Suite 600
West Palm Beach, Florida 33401
(561) 355-6991
arose@pm-law.com 
and
arose@mrachek-law.com 
mchandler@mrachek-law.com

	John J. Pankauski, Esq.
Pankauski Law Firm PLLC
120 South Olive Avenue 
7th Floor 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401
(561) 514-0900
courtfilings@pankauskilawfirm.com
john@pankauskilawfirm.com 
	Robert L. Spallina, Esq., 
Tescher & Spallina, P.A.
Boca Village Corporate Center I
4855 Technology Way
Suite 720
Boca Raton, FL 33431
rspallina@tescherspallina.com 
kmoran@tescherspallina.com ddustin@tescherspallina.com

	 Lisa Friedstein
2142 Churchill Lane
Highland Park, IL 60035
Lisa@friedsteins.com
lisa.friedstein@gmail.com 
lisa@friedsteins.com
	Irwin J. Block, Esq.
The Law Office of Irwin J. Block PL
700 South Federal Highway
Suite 200
Boca Raton, Florida 33432
ijb@ijblegal.com 
martin@kolawyers.com  
	Mark R. Manceri, Esq., and
Mark R. Manceri, P.A., 
2929 East Commercial Boulevard
Suite 702
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308
mrmlaw@comcast.net 
mrmlaw1@gmail.com
	Donald Tescher, Esq., Tescher & Spallina, P.A.
Boca Village Corporate Center I
4855 Technology Way
Suite 720
Boca Raton, FL 33431
dtescher@tescherspallina.com dtescher@tescherspallina.com ddustin@tescherspallina.com  kmoran@tescherspallina.com

	Jill Iantoni
2101 Magnolia Lane
Highland Park, IL 60035
jilliantoni@gmail.com
	Peter Feaman, Esquire
Peter M. Feaman, P.A.
3615 Boynton Beach Blvd.
Boynton Beach, FL 33436
pfeaman@feamanlaw.com 
service@feamanlaw.com mkoskey@feamanlaw.com
	 
Kimberly Moran
kmoran@tescherspallina.com 

	Julia Iantoni, a Minor
c/o Guy and Jill Iantoni,
Her Parents and Natural Guardians
210 I Magnolia Lane
Highland Park, IL 60035
jilliantoni@gmail.com

	
 Carley & Max Friedstein, Minors
c/o Jeffrey and Lisa Friedstein
Parents and Natural Guardians
2142 Churchill Lane
Highland Park, IL 6003
Lisa@friedsteins.com  
lisa.friedstein@gmail.com
	 Lindsay Baxley 
aka Lindsay Giles
lindsay@lifeinsuranceconcepts.com
	 
	






